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Company Analyst Country Rating

ABG Sundal Collier

Stefan Knutsson

Sweden Buy

AlphaValue

Hélène Coumes

France Add

BNP Paribas Exane

Andrew Grobler

France Outperform

Carnegie

Viktor Lindeberg

Sweden Not public

Citigroup

Marc van't Sant

UK Neutral

DNB

Karl-Johan Bonnevier

Sweden Buy

Goldman Sachs

Suhasini Varanasi

UK Sell

HSBC

Rahul Chopra

Rajesh Kumar
UK -

Jefferies International Allen Wells UK Not public

Email: stefan.knutsson@abgsc.se
Tel: +46 8 5662 8687
Last rating input: 8/6/2024

Email: h.coumes@alphavalue.eu
Tel: +33 1 7061 1071
Last rating input: 7/31/2024

Email: andrew.grobler@exanebnpparibas.com
Tel: +44 20 7039 9451
Last rating input: 8/1/2024

Email: viktor.lindeberg@carnegie.se
Tel: +46 8 5886 9149
Covered Securitas AB since: 2021

Email: marc.vantsant@citi.com
Tel: +44 20 7986 4059
Covered Securitas AB since: 2017
Last rating input: 7/31/2024

Email: kj.bonnevier@dnb.se
Tel: +44 20 7621 6086
Covered Securitas AB since: 2015
Last rating input: 8/13/2024

Email: suhasini.varanasi@gs.com
Tel: +44 20 7774 3722
Sectors: business & employment services
Last rating input: 8/1/2024

Email: rahul.chopra@hsbc.co.in
Tel: +91 80 4550 2885
Covered Securitas AB since: 2020

Email: rajesh4kumar@hsbcib.com
Tel: +44 20 7991 1629

https://www.abgsc.com/
https://www.alphavalue.com/
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tel:+442079911629


JPMorgan

Sylvia Barker

UK Not rated

Jyske Markets

Janne Vincent Kjær

Denmark Buy

Kepler Cheuvreux

Johan Eliason

Sweden Buy

Morgan Stanley

Annelies Vermeulen

UK Underweight

Nordea

Raymond Ke

Sweden Hold

Pareto Securities

Stefan Ward

Sweden Buy

RBC

Andrew Brooke

UK Underperform

Redburn

Neil Tyler

UK Neutral

SEB Dan Johansson Sweden Not public

Email: awells@jefferies.com
Tel: +44 20 7029 8922
Sectors: business services

Email: sylvia.barker@jpmorgan.com
Tel: +44 20 7742 6352
Sectors: business services
Regions: Europe

Email: jvk@jyskebank.dk
Tel: +45 8989 7036
Last rating input: 3/8/2024

Email: jeliason@keplercheuvreux.com
Tel: +46 8 723 5177
Last rating input: 5/9/2024

Email: annelies.vermeulen@morganstanley.com
Tel: +44 20 7425 4367
Covered Securitas AB since: 2023
Last rating input: 8/26/2024

Email: raymond.ke@nordea.com
Tel: +46 10 156 1006
Last rating input: 7/31/2024

Email: stefan.ward@paretosec.com
Tel: +46 8 402 5287
Covered Securitas AB since: 2017
Sectors: Internet, online, technology, media,
telecom
Last rating input: 7/15/2024

Email: andrew.brooke@rbccm.com
Tel: +44 20 7002 2262
Last rating input: 8/27/2024

Email: neil.tyler@redburn.com
Tel: +44 20 7000 2133
Covered Securitas AB since: 2020
Last rating input: 8/8/2024

Email: dan.johansson@seb.se
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Download

UBS

Rory McKenzie

UK Neutral

Disclaimer

Securitas AB (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or forecasts
regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The
Company or its management. The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such
information, conclusions or recommendations. Read more...
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Tel: +46 8 5222 9645

Email: rory.mckenzie@ubs.com
Tel: +44 20 7568 1977
Sectors: business support services
Regions: Europe
Last rating input: 6/14/2024

Euroland.com

https://www.ubs.com/
tel:+46852229645
mailto:rory.mckenzie@ubs.com
tel:+442075681977
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